
Monday 05-Jan Week A TERM BEGINS

Monday 12-Jan Week B

Friday 16-Jan

Monday 19-Jan Week A

Friday 23-Jan

Monday 26-Jan Week B

Tuesday 27-Jan 11+ Senior House Entrance Tests

Friday 30-Jan

Monday 02-Feb Week A

Thurday 05-Feb AM; All day Reception Vision screening;  Round Square Non-Uniform Day

Friday 06-Feb

Monday 09-Feb Week B Children's Mental Health Week 

Friday 13-Feb 15:10 Break up for Half Term Holiday

Monday 23-Feb Week A School Resumes

Friday 27-Feb

Monday 02-Mar Week B

Tuesday 03-Mar 08:40 - 09:30 The Sound of Storeytelling (KS2 Parents to attend)

Thursday 05-Mar World Book Day

Friday 06-Mar 16:00 - 18:00 Ask the Family' Quiz

Monday 09-Mar Week A

Friday 13-Mar

Monday 16-Mar 14:00 - 15:30 Someone Special Afternoon

Friday 20-Mar

Monday 23-Mar Week A

Junior House Parents' evening;   Easter Egg Decorating Competition opens;         OPEN 

WEEK

Wednesday 25-Mar Easter Egg Decorating Judging

Friday 27-Mar

Monday 30-Mar Week B KS2 Residential - Newby Wiske

Tuesday 31-Mar KS2 Residential - Newby Wiske

Wednesday 01-Apr KS2 Residential - Newby Wiske;   Break up for Easter

Thursday 02-Apr Staff Inset Day

Monday 20-Apr Week A Summer Term Begins

HALF TERM

HALF TERM
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